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_____________________________________________, 2014.

_____________________________________________.
PRINT TAC MEMBER NAME

_____________________________________________.
Signature, TAC MEMBER
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Mount Urban
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H140525

H112119-B

H090878

H141671

H141676

H141707

City of Wilson Inset

City of Wilson Inset

Smithfield/Selma Inset

Smithfield/Selma Inset
Wilson's Mills Inset

Wilson's Mills Inset

P3 DIVISION QUANTITATIVE SCORE

_̂ Scores 5 - 9.9

_̂ Scores 0.1 - 4.9

_̂ No Score Yet

  Scores Greater then 20
  Scores 15 - 19.9
  Scores 10 - 14.9
  Scores 5 - 9.9
  Scores 0.1 - 4.9
  No Score Yet

UCPRPO STI P3.0
"Division Projects"

μ

0 10 205
Miles

Note: Preliminary Scores - March 31, 2014

0 2 41
Miles

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 1 20.5
Miles


